Professional Friends of the WOAF

providing

IN-HOME SERVICES

Business Name

Phone

Website

2025

Business Address

A.L.I.C.E. Homecare LLC
At Home Therapies
AT&T

CapTel Captioned Telephone

Careforth

Comfort Keepers

Gardens of Western Reserve Home Care & Hospice

Griswold Home Care Medina

Hallmark Homecare of Medina & North Summit

Home Instead

Integrated Providers Homecare
Quality Hands Home Healthcare

Right at Home - Medina - Summit

Senior Helpers of NEO

Seniors Helping Seniors Northern Ohio

Synergy HomeCare of Medina

Your Homecourt Advantage dba Amivie

330-331-5288
866-959-2846
216-201-0931

216-556-4070

866-797-2333
234-248-4388
216-916-1110
330-220-9700
330-975-2650
330-334-4664

330-433-7343
234-410-8221

330-721-7590
330-835-9671
440-935-3848

330-969-6610

234-678-8117 (Akron)
330-601-0094 (Wooster)

https://athometherapies.com/

https://www.att.com/

https://www.captel.com/

https://careforth.com/

https://www.comfortkeepers.com/

https://www.griswoldcare.com/medina-wayne-

western-stark-counties/

https://hallmarkhomecare.com/

https://www.homeinstead.com/location/181/?

redirFrom=/181

https://integratedprovidershomecare.com/

https://qualityhandshomehealthcare.com/

https://www.rightathome.net/medina-summit

https://www.seniorhelpersneo.com

https://locations.seniorshelpingseniors.

com/oh/elyria/13.html

https://synergyhomecare.com/oh-medina-44256/

https://yhca.cbhomecare.com/

230 Quadral Dr. Suite 365/M
Wadsworth, OH 44281

7718 York Rd
Parma, OH 44130

6889 W. Snowville Rd
Brecksville, OH 44141

2288 Chatfield Dr
Cleveland Hts, OH 44106

100 E Campus View Blvd
Suite 250
Columbus, OH 43235

1213 Medina Rd
Medina, OH 44256

3792 State Rd
Cuyahoga Falls, OH 44223

1002 Pearl Rd
Brunswick, OH 44212

1 Park Center #17
Wadsworth, OH 44281

236 3rd St SW
Canton, OH 44702

620 East Smith Rd, Suite W-4
Medina, OH 44256

450 White Pond Dr, Suite 200
Akron, OH 44320

1313 Taylor St
Elyria, OH 44035

750 E. Washington St. Ste D-1
Medina, OH 44256

2800 S. Arlington Rd
Akron, OH 44312 (and)
365 Riffel Rd Ste C
Wooster, OH 44691


https://athometherapies.com/
https://www.att.com/
https://www.captel.com/
https://careforth.com/
https://www.comfortkeepers.com/
https://www.griswoldcare.com/medina-wayne-western-stark-counties/
https://www.griswoldcare.com/medina-wayne-western-stark-counties/
https://hallmarkhomecare.com/
https://www.homeinstead.com/location/181/?redirFrom=/181
https://www.homeinstead.com/location/181/?redirFrom=/181
https://integratedprovidershomecare.com/
https://qualityhandshomehealthcare.com/
https://www.rightathome.net/medina-summit
https://www.seniorhelpers.com/oh/akron-medina/
https://locations.seniorshelpingseniors.com/oh/elyria/13.html
https://locations.seniorshelpingseniors.com/oh/elyria/13.html
https://synergyhomecare.com/oh-medina-44256/
https://yhca.cbhomecare.com/

