

# Professional Friends of the WOAF



*providing*

## IN-HOME SERVICES

2025

Business Name	Phone	Website	Business Address
<b>A.L.I.C.E. Homecare LLC</b>	330-331-5288		230 Quadral Dr. Suite 365/M Wadsworth, OH 44281
<b>At Home Therapies</b>	866-959-2846	<a href="https://athometherapies.com/">https://athometherapies.com/</a>	7718 York Rd Parma, OH 44130
<b>AT&amp;T</b>	216-201-0931	<a href="https://www.att.com/">https://www.att.com/</a>	6889 W. Snowville Rd Brecksville, OH 44141
<b>CapTel Captioned Telephone</b>	216-556-4070	<a href="https://www.captel.com/">https://www.captel.com/</a>	2288 Chatfield Dr Cleveland Hts, OH 44106
<b>Careforth</b>	866-797-2333	<a href="https://careforth.com/">https://careforth.com/</a>	100 E Campus View Blvd Suite 250 Columbus, OH 43235
<b>Comfort Keepers</b>	234-248-4388	<a href="https://www.comfortkeepers.com/">https://www.comfortkeepers.com/</a>	1213 Medina Rd Medina, OH 44256
<b>Gardens of Western Reserve Home Care &amp; Hospice</b>	216-916-1110		3792 State Rd Cuyahoga Falls, OH 44223
<b>Griswold Home Care Medina</b>	330-220-9700	<a href="https://www.griswoldcare.com/medina-wayne-western-stark-counties/">https://www.griswoldcare.com/medina-wayne-western-stark-counties/</a>	1002 Pearl Rd Brunswick, OH 44212
<b>Hallmark Homecare of Medina &amp; North Summit</b>	330-975-2650	<a href="https://hallmarkhomecare.com/">https://hallmarkhomecare.com/</a>	
<b>Home Instead</b>	330-334-4664	<a href="https://www.homeinstead.com/location/181/?redirFrom=/181">https://www.homeinstead.com/location/181/?redirFrom=/181</a>	1 Park Center #17 Wadsworth, OH 44281
<b>Integrated Providers Homecare</b>	330-433-7343	<a href="https://integratedprovidershomecare.com/">https://integratedprovidershomecare.com/</a>	236 3rd St SW Canton, OH 44702
<b>Quality Hands Home Healthcare</b>	234-410-8221	<a href="https://qualityhandshomehealthcare.com/">https://qualityhandshomehealthcare.com/</a>	
<b>Right at Home - Medina - Summit</b>	330-721-7590	<a href="https://www.rightathome.net/medina-summit">https://www.rightathome.net/medina-summit</a>	620 East Smith Rd, Suite W-4 Medina, OH 44256
<b>Senior Helpers of NEO</b>	330-835-9671	<a href="https://www.seniorhelpersneo.com">https://www.seniorhelpersneo.com</a>	450 White Pond Dr, Suite 200 Akron, OH 44320
<b>Seniors Helping Seniors Northern Ohio</b>	440-935-3848	<a href="https://locations.seniorshelpingseniors.com/oh/elyria/13.html">https://locations.seniorshelpingseniors.com/oh/elyria/13.html</a>	1313 Taylor St Elyria, OH 44035
<b>Synergy HomeCare of Medina</b>	330-969-6610	<a href="https://synergyhomecare.com/oh-medina-44256/">https://synergyhomecare.com/oh-medina-44256/</a>	750 E. Washington St. Ste D-1 Medina, OH 44256
<b>Your Homecourt Advantage dba Amivie</b>	234-678-8117 (Akron) 330-601-0094 (Wooster)	<a href="https://yhca.cbhomecare.com/">https://yhca.cbhomecare.com/</a>	2800 S. Arlington Rd Akron, OH 44312 (and) 365 Riffel Rd Ste C Wooster, OH 44691